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YouGov Brexit deadline tracker

Sample Size: 1968 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Westminster VI Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | F2 | B | wate | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt O | Midiands T 1yo 4 | Scotiand
Dem Dem | Party South Wales
Weighted Sample 1968 |649(608] 110 | 758 | 811 |450|305| 274 | 187 | 953 | 1015 | 216 | 829 | 468 |455]|1122| 846 | 236 657 425 480 169
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Britain is currently due to leave the European Union on 1617 15-16
October 31st. How likely do you think it is that we will leave on Jul Aug
or before this date?
Very likely 6 11 19 8 6 9 17 122 5 5 24 13 9 3 8 16 17| 12 10 9 12 10 13 12
Fairly likely 21 28 38 25 31 26 33 | 41 23 32 32 29 27 22 26 31 31| 31 24 23 30 30 28 22
TOTAL LIKELY 27 39 57 33 37 35 50 63 28 37 56 42 36 25 34 47 48 43 34 32 42 40 41 34
Not very likely 37 28 23 31 26 29 26 | 22 30 33 27 27 29 40 29 24 24| 29 26 26 29 28 29 25
Not at all likely 19 12 9 14 9 13 11 6 19 12 8 13 12 10 14 12 11| 10 15 12 12 11 13 18
TOTAL UNLIKELY 56 40 32 45 35 42 37 28 49 45 5] 40 41 50 43 36 35 39 41 38 41 39 42 43
Don'tknow 16 20 |11 23 28| 23 13| 9 22 17 9 |18 23 |25 23 16 16| 18 23| 31 17 21 18 24
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